
40º R. Bernardo 23 50 0.460 3
41º M. Moro 26 50 0.520 3

25º Ric. Gómez 6 50 0.120 1 24º A. Aller 18 50 0.360 3 16º D. Mejido 21 50 0.420 2

40º M. Moro 18 50 0.360 2 J.J. Ordás 21 50 0.420 5 J. Antolín 26 50 0.520 3

26º Ceferino F. 17 50 0.340 2 23º Luis Orea 15 50 0.300 4 15º J. Peñalver 20 50 0.400 3
39º J.L. Fdez 15 50 0.300 2 A.Menéndez 28 50 0.560 2 Fer Alonso 28 50 0.560 4

27º Fer Alonso 27 50 0.540 5 22º Laure. Roza 22 50 0.440 3 14º Fer Ruiz 23 50 0.460 3
38º Luis Hevia 7 50 0.140 1 Fer Alonso 33 50 0.660 6 A.Menéndez 35 50 0.700 6

28º Braulio Igle. 23 50 0.460 2 21º Ivan Rdguez 21 50 0.420 3 13º Adolfo S. 24 50 0.480 3
37º J.J. Ordás 33 50 0.660 4 M. Moro 28 50 0.560 4 M. Moro 19 50 0.380 3

29º R. Antuña 10 50 0.200 2 20º Guglielmetti 17 50 0.340 3 12º M. Allen 15 50 0.300 4
36º J. Rafael 16 50 0.320 3 J.L. García 14 50 0.280 2 Dominguez 23 50 0.460 6

30º J. Mª  Rozada 13 50 0.260 2 19º Dominguez 27 50 0.540 8 11º J.L. Piñeiro 19 50 0.380 4
35º A.Menéndez 31 50 0.620 4 Ceferino F. 10 50 0.200 2 Eufrasio S. 17 50 0.340 3

31º J.J. Cuenca 10 50 0.200 2 18º J. Antolín 34 50 0.680 4 10º J. G. Torre 38 50 0.760 4
34º J.L. García 17 50 0.340 2 J. Rafael 19 50 0.380 2 J.J. Ordás 28 50 0.560 4

32º A. Martínez 12 50 0.240 4 17º Eufrasio S. 23 50 0.460 3 9º A. Albir 29 50 0.580 5
33º J.C. Mndez 3 50 0.060 1 A. Martínez 15 50 0.300 2 Guglielmetti 24 50 0.480 3

307 900 345 800 389 800

0.341 0.431 0.486

8 Bernardo G. 29 50 0.580 7 4 J.L. Insa 31 50 0.620 4 J. Ruiz 34 50 0.680 4
J. G. Torre 38 50 0.760 5 5 J. G. Torre 39 50 0.780 5 J. G. Torre 29 50 0.580 4

7 J. Secades 35 50 0.700 4 3 Orlando V. 40 44 0.909 6 Orlando V. 32 50 0.640 4
A.Menéndez 34 50 0.680 5 6 J. Secades 24 44 0.545 2 A. Albir 31 50 0.620 4

6 J. F. Cordero 26 50 0.520 3 2 J. Ruiz 40 48 0.833 5
A. Albir 27 50 0.540 3 7 Fer Alonso 31 48 0.646 5

5 J. Arribas 30 50 0.600 5 1 B. Conlledo 35 50 0.700 6
Fer Alonso 32 50 0.640 4 8 A. Albir 39 50 0.780 4 J. Ruiz 40 42 0.952 5

279 384 Orlando V. 26 42 0.619 4
4 B. Conlledo 40 44 0.909 5 0.727 192 284

J. Antolín 24 44 0.545 4 0.676

3 Orlando V.
Adolfo S. W. O.

2 J. Ruiz 40 48 0.833 6
Dominguez 24 48 0.500 4

1 J.L. Insa 38 50 0.760 6
J.L. Piñeiro 29 50 0.580 3

446 684

0.652

F I N A L

PREVIA

1ª RONDA 2ª RONDA 3ª RONDA

OCTAVOS CUARTOS SEMIFINALES

XVI  COPA FEDERACIÓN 
BILLAR A 3 BANDAS

Gijón, 18 a 29 de Mayo 2015



J. Car. Ent. Pro.G. Pro.P. S.M Ptos.

1º José Ruiz 4 154 188 0.819 0.952 6 100
2º Orlando Vázquez 3 98 136 0.721 0.909 6 90
3º Angel Albir 4 126 200 0.630 0.780 5 85
4º Javier García Torre 4 144 200 0.720 0.780 5 83
5º Benedicto Conlledo 2 75 94 0.798 0.909 6 78
6º Fernando Alonso 5 151 248 0.609 0.660 6 77
7º José L. Insa 2 69 100 0.690 0.760 6 76
8º Juan Secades 2 59 94 0.628 0.700 4 75
9º Antonio Menéndez 4 128 200 0.640 0.700 6 72

10º Jesús Arribas 1 30 50 0.600 … 5 71
11º Bernardo Gutiérrez 1 29 50 0.580 … 7 70
12º José L. Piñeiro 2 48 100 0.480 0.580 4 69
13º Javier Antolín 3 84 144 0.583 0.680 4 68
14º José Fdez Cordero 1 26 50 0.520 … 3 67
15º Fernando Dominguez 3 74 148 0.500 0.540 8 66
16º Adolfo Sánchez 1 24 50 0.480 3 65
17º Juan J. Ordás 3 82 150 0.547 0.660 5 62
18º Mario Guglielmetti 2 41 100 0.410 0.480 3 61
19º Fernando Ruiz 1 23 50 0.460 … 3 60
20º David Mejido 1 21 50 0.420 … 2 59
21º Jesús Peñalver 1 20 50 0.400 … 3 58
22º Marcos Moro 4 91 200 0.455 0.560 4 57
23º Eufrasio Sánchez 2 40 100 0.400 0.460 3 56
24º Modesto Allen 1 15 50 0.300 … 4 55
25º Laureano Roza 1 22 50 0.440 … 3 52
26º Ivan Rodriguez Ranilla 1 21 50 0.420 … 3 51
27º Juan Rafael López 2 35 100 0.350 0.380 3 50
28º Avelino Aller 1 18 50 0.360 … 3 49
29º Luis Orea 1 15 50 0.300 … 4 48
30º Angel Martínez 2 27 100 0.270 0.300 4 47
31º Juan Luis García 2 31 100 0.310 0.340 2 46
32º Ceferino Fernández 2 27 100 0.270 0.340 2 45
33º Braulio Iglesias 1 23 50 0.460 … 2 42
34º José L. Fdez Palacios 1 15 50 0.300 … 2 41
35º José Mª Rozada 1 13 50 0.260 … 2 40
36º Ramón Antuña 1 10 50 0.200 … 2 39
37º Juan J. Cuenca 1 10 50 0.200 … 2 38
38º Luis Hevia 1 7 50 0.140 … 1 37
39º Ricardo Gómez 1 6 50 0.120 … 1 36
40º Juan C. Menéndez 1 3 50 0.060 … 1 35
41º Roberto Bernardo 1 23 50 0.460 … 3 32

Prom.Gral Cto.-    Prom. 8 primeros.-   0.508 0.695

CLASIFICACION

XVI  COPA FEDERACIÓN 
BILLAR A 3 BANDAS

Gijón, 18 a 29 de Mayo 2015


